
6q

ANNEXI'RI' -14

CANARA BANK

COVERINC I,IITTIIR 1'O SALI] NOTICII

Reft BARDOLI/E-AUCTION/lll./24-2s Date: 77 .02.2025

Tcr

NAME: NISHAD VEDPRAKASH FULCHAND (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: B 17 50 Pl.ll^ NACAR S0CIETY ll^llEN TAL BARI)oLl DIST-SURAT, GUJARAT-
394601
ADDRESS 2: PLOT NO. 361/B MAIIAVIR NAGi\ll IIESIDENCY Ol.l) IILOCK NO (r7 & 68, NEW
BLOCK NO.67, MO'E VILLAGE.KARELI, TAL.PAI,SANA, DISTRIC'T.SURAT GUIRAT39431O

Address 1: B 17 50 PU|A NAG^ R SOCIE'IY BAIJEN TAL Iln RDOLI

DrsT-suRAT, GUfARAT-39460 1

ADDRESS 2: PLOT NO. 361/B MAllAlllR NAGAR R[SlDINCY ol,D Bl,oCK No (r7 & 68, NEW

BLOCK No-67, MOIE VILLAGII-KA RELI, Trll.-PALSANA, TTISTRICT-SURAT GUlRAT394310

Dear Sir,
Sub: Notice under Section 13(4) of the Securitisatiotr arld Reconstruction ol Financial Assets
and Enforcenrent of Security Interest Act, 200? rc.ad rtrith Ilnlc ti(61 ol the Security Interest
(Enforcernentl Rules, 2002.

{ * r++* *** *+ i } l+*{* +'

As you are aware, I on behalf of Canara Bank, BARDOLI branch, have taken possession of the
assets described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section 13(4) of the
subiect Act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our BARDOLI
Branch of Canara Bank. The undcrsigncd l)roposes to sell the assets more fully described in
the Schedule of Sale Notice.

Hence, in tcrnrs of the provisiolrs of thc suhjcct Act ilnd Rules made there trndc.r. I anr herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing tcrms antl conditions ofthc sale.

This is without prejudice to any other rights rvailable to the Banl( under the subiect Act/ or any
other law in force.

Y urs fully,
d FOR CANARALr" BANK iI

o cer
nfurxoarseo orrrcen

N LOSURE - SALE NOTI(;E _.
NA (GUARANTOR)

"+

C

ADDRESS. NA

MRS. NISHAD LALMATI VEDPRAKASH (CO BORROWER)



dr,;11'1 \

ANNIXUI{E - 13
(Auction Sale Notice foI Salc ol'lntntovablc Properties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENI' OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale ol ImrDovable [rr'o|ler1195 Lrnder the Securitization a]rd
Reconstruction of Financial Assets ;rnd Enfirlccntcnt ol Security Interest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rule 8 (61 of the. SccLrrity lutercst (Enlolccrrrcnt) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hcrcby given to the public in gcnerrl and in particular to the Borrower [s.) and
Guarantor (s) that the belorv descril,)cd ilDrnovable I)l ol)e|ty nr o rtgrge d/charged to the Secured
Creditor, tllc posscssi()n ol'which hirs bccrr tal<crr by the Authoriscd Ofticer of Canara Banlt,
BARDOLI Ilranch, rvill bc soltl "As is rvhere is", "As is rvhat is", and "Whatever there is" on
I1.O3,2OZS, lrrr rccovery of Rs.8,7 6,127 ,,lt| (Rupces liight Lalth Seventy Six Thousand One
Hurrdred 'l'rventy Sevcn l rrd Paisa lrrlrtl' Eight Orrll ) as on 24.10,2O24 plus further lnterest
and chargcs lcss t'ecovcry tltcrcon to (l:lrall Burrk IIARDOLI Branch, Ii'om NISHAD
vEDPRAKASTT TULCilAND (BO RROTVER/r\4ORTGAGOR) & MRS. NTSHAD LALMATI
VEDPRAKASI{
(co BoRRorvER) & NA (GUARAN'r'OR)

The reserve lrrice will bc Rs.915000/- nd thc carnest ntoney deposit will be Rs.91500/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to lre dcposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private
Limited (IIAANKNE'I) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the
EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as ulerrtiorred in the said challan on or
before 10,03.2025.

All that pieces and parcel of the Inrrnov;rl)lc propert)/ bearing Plot No. 361/B (As per KJP
Durasti, Blocl< No.67/Plot No.361/B) Mlhavir Nlgar ltesi(lency Old Block no 67 & 68, New
Block No-67, Mo;e Village-Kareli, 'l al-Palsan:r, District-Surat
Bouandaries
East- Plot No 400 West-7.50 Feet wide road
South-Plot No.362 North-Plot No.360

For detailed tcrrrrs and conrlitions o !'th e sr lc pleaso reter the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara
Bank's websitc (wu,w.can ratllut l<.conr) or nra_v contact Brancll Manager, Canara Bank BARDOLI
Branch, Ph. No. 8238091947 tlurilg office lroLrrs on any worl<ing tlay.

l?t+{iI FOR CANAM BANK

Autho
CANA

Officer

FFICER

Date: 17 .02.2025
Place: SURAT BANK

Detaiis and full descriptiolr oItlre imnrovabl(r property u,ith known encumbrances, ifany.



DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE D ATEI' T7,O2.ZO2S

1. Name and Addt'ess of the Secured Clt'ditor': Canara llarrk, BARDOLI Brarrch
2. Name and Address ofthe [3orrorverfs)/ Cuilrantor(s):

NAME: NISHAD VEDPRAKASH FULCHAND (BORROWtIi/MOR'I'GAGOR)

Address 1: B 17 50 PU,A NAGAR SOCIETY BABEN TAL BARDOLI DIST-SURAT, GUJARAT-
394601
ADDRESS 2: PLOT NO. 351/8 MAHAVIR NAGAR RESIDENCY oLD BL0CK No 67 & 68, NEW
BLOCK NO.67,MOJE VILLAGE.KARELI, TAL.PALSANA, DISTRICT.SURAT GUJRAT3943IO

MRS. NISHAD LALMATT VEDPRAKASII (CO BORROWIIR)

Address 1: B 17 50 PUJA NAGAR SOCIETY BABEN TAL BARDoLI DIST-SURAT, GUJARAT-

394601
ADDRESS 2: PLOT NO. 361/B MAHAVIR NAGAR RESIDENCY oLD BLOCK NO 67 & 68, NEW

BLOCK NO-67, MOIE VILLAGE.KARELI, TAL-PALSANA, DISTRICT.SURAT GUIRAT39431O

NA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: NA

3. Total liabilities: Rs.8,76,127.48 (Rupces Eight Lakh Seventy Six Thousand One Hundred
Twenty Seven and Paisa Forty Eight only) as on 24.1o,2o2+ plus further lnterest and
charges less recovery thereon

4. (aJ Mode of Auction: E-auctiorl

(b) Details of Auctiol.r service provirler:

M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Tinre ofAuction: 11.03.2()25 (01:00 pnr to ll:00 pnr)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 915000/-

Company Name

Support Help Desk
Number

a?9 1220'zz 0, 9 agzz1 9 8,1a, 8 1 60 2 0 5 0 5 1

E-Mail suDDort. haa rrknet@nsba llia nce.conr

E-Auction Website https://baa nl(net,conl/

6. Other ternrs antl conelitions

CD-tri



A
a) Auction/LriLldinri shall be onll, tl11'(r11g11 "0nli11c lileclroric IJidding" through thc website
https:/,/baun <nct.!l!tllll:. Ijirlders.rrc uLliisccl tt: tlo tlrrorrgh tlre rvcllsitc for dctailcd tcrnrs
belirre tal<ing Part irr the r-irLlction srrle pl.occcclirrgs.

b) The propcrty can be irrspectc<I, with Prior n l)pointmcnt lvith Authorized Officer, on
06.03.2025 (10:00 arr to 5:00 purJ.

cl'lhe ptopclt),rvill be soltl fol tlrc, price rvlricir is rnore tlratr the Reserve I'rice antl tlte
participirtlng lridders m;ry irnptovc thcil otttr f Lrr-ther-clut ing u u ction proccss.
dJ EM D anrount of 10(20 ol thc llcscr.r'c Pricc is to bc tle po:-itccl in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Linlite(l (BAANI(NET) portal tlirectlv or by generating the Challan therein to
deposit the llMD through R'['GS/NEFl in Lhe acc(rullt details as mentioned in the said
challan orr or before 10.03.2025.
e) Intending biJdels shall ltold a va)irl digitalsigr;rtr,rr('cerlilicatc ancl c-mailaddress. Ft-rrdetails

with reilard to iliilitai sisllirtrrre I)iease collt.rct tlle sL'rvice providel M/s PSB Alliance
(BAAN KN ET).

f-J Aftcl paynrcnt cf the EM I) arnoLlnt, the in tcrld ing lrirldcrs sho tr Id sub rnit a copy of the following
docul)1er)ts/dt,tails ort oI Lrefb|e 10.03.2025 bcLr,r,ecrr 10:00 arrl to 4:00 pm., t<l Canara Bank,
BARDOLI Branch bl harrrl or bl,enrail.

a

II.

Dcmar:d Dral-t/Pay orrler towartls Ii\4D llnuunt. Il paitl throtrgh RTGS/NEFT,
acl<n owledgtrurent receil)t thereof rvith U'l'R N0.
Plrotocopies ol PAN Cald, ID Proof ;rrrd Arklress proo[. However, successful bidder would
hlve to produce these rlocn rents in original tl) thc' Banl< at the time of tnaking payntent
of balancc anrount of 2S(/o ol bid arrrourrt.
Biclders Nanre. Cor)tact No., r\rltlress, ll Mail ld.
Ridde.r''s A/c rletails lbr onlire lcfrrrrrl of Il!1D.

III.
IV.

g)'l'hc irrtendirr:r birlders slroulrl rc{ister tl)eir nrnrc,s.lI portal h[tps:.//baanknet.com / and gct
their Uscr lD rnd passrvorul [rc,c of cost, [)ros])ccti\/e ltidrler rrray avail online training on E-
;tuction fronr the service provider'['l/s PSI] Alliance (I]ATINKNET).
h) EMD deposited bv the uttsuccesslirl [ridtlel shull be refirrrtlctl to then']. The EMD shall not carry
.rny interest.
iJ Auction rvottltl cotrtntencc at llesrrve Plice, as nrentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in tttLr)tiples ol ll.s. t0,000.00/- [Tlrr-'anrount can be decided l)y the Authorized Oflicer
depcndirrg ul)r)n thc valuc of tlle pr'ol)crtv witlr a rrirrirrrrrn ol lls. 10000.00/- as incremelltal
valuc). 1'he bidder who sul)rnits thc highcst birl Iabovc tlrc Reservc plice) on closure of 'Online'
auction shall h: declaretl ;ts successfrrl bitlrler. Srle shall be confirnretl in favor ofthe successfill
bidder, sirbject to confirrni.rtioll of tlrr s;rnrt by tltc sccrrreti creriitor'.
j) 'fhe sLrccessfirl birlder shall dcposit 25').6 of the sule plice Iirrclusive of EMD already paid),
inmrediately on rleclrtring hirt/her:rs the srrccessfirl hitlder uncl thc bal;rnce witliin 15 days flont
thc datc of conI'inrltion ol sale lry lltc sccrrrcrl clerlitor. lI the successful biddcr fails to pay the
sale pricc, th{, (leposit nrrtle by hinr shali he firrleitcd by tlie Arrthorized Officcr without any
trotice atttl ploperty shall tbrthwith bc pul up lirr salc again.
l<J For sale proceeds of Rs, 50 lacs (Ru1;ees Fifty lacsJ anrl above, the successful bidder will have
to deduct TDS at the rate 170 on the Sale proceecls antl submit the original receipt of TDS
certificate to the Banl(.
ll AII charges fbl conveylnce, stanlp (luty/Gs'l' registration charges etc., as applicable shall b e

bolne by the successfnl biclder onll'.
m) Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/r:ancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction \\,ithorrt assigning anY |cason ther-eoi



,if,]i
l::

n) ln case there arc biddcrs w,ho (lo rrot h ,c acccss to tho internct but intcrcsfed in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concernetl Circle officc, Regional Oftlce or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall nral<c necessary arratrgetneuts.
oJ For flurther details contact Rrrnch I\4rnagcr', (]irnrra Rank BARDOLI Branch [Ph. No.
4234091947, E-nrail id: cb343 O@cana labank.cotrr Oll thc sen,ice proviclel M/s PSB Alliance
(BAANKNET),

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last m in utes/sccorr rls slrorrltl be uvuitlctl lry the llirlders in thcil orvn intercst.
Neither Canara Bank nor the ServicL' Provitlot'will ho rcsponsiblc for atty lapses/f;riltrrc flnternet
failure, Power failure, etc.) on tlle part of the [ridder ol vcrdol in such cascs. In orcler to ward off
such conting€nt situiltiol'1, bidrlers l'e rcqucstc(l to []al(e all the necessary
arrangements/alternatives sLrclr as back -lrll, powcr srrllply ancl whatever else reqtrired so that
they are ablc to circunrvcnt such sitlliltioll arrcl a|e ahlc to I)articipatc in tlrc auction successfully.

E-+ dl-qr FOR CANARA BANK
Dare:77.02.2025
Place: Strrat

I

)
I

I

Arrthor d Ofliccr
BANK

ir

I

OFFICEB


